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KEJOHANAN SUKAN KOLEJ UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA SESI 2024/2025

STADIUM UPM
14 - 15 June 2025

Power by IGIS

107 - 400m Wanita - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 H019 WONG QING EE K14 1:24.36   Q

2 A034 IRDINA NABIHAH KTDI 1:31.14   Q

3 B047 LYNA IZZATI BINTI MOHD ZAIN KC 1:34.47  

4 E456 SWETHA KUMAR K10 1:44.47  

5 G611 NURUL FATIN ROSLI KTAG 1:49.82  

- I822 YEE XIAU TONG KTMB DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 A028 SHERENNA ROBERT KTDI 1:11.69   Q

2 B048 NG YU JIE KC 1:14.05   Q

3 C216 UMUL NUR KHAIRINA BINTI MOHD KHIR KOSASS 1:25.15   q

4 H021 NURUL AIN BINTI MOHD KHUISAIFFI K14 1:38.23  

5 D031 CHE SITI NUR SHAZWANI BINTI CHE ABDULLAH KPZ 1:43.70  

6 G602 AIDA SYAFIAH MOHAMMD JONED KTAG 1:44.58  
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Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 E459 NURUL WAJIHAH BINTI ANUAR K10 1:25.84   Q

2 C215 NUR IRDEENA QASREENA BINTI NOR ROLHAKIM KOSASS 1:27.59   Q

3 G612 SYAHIRATUL ADANI BAHRAN ASYROF KTAG 1:32.67   q

4 B037 MIZA IZZANIE BINTI BAHARUZAMAN KC 2:01.75  

- D030 NUR AUNI IZZATI BINTI RUMAIZI KPZ DNS  
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14 - 15 June 2025

Power by IGIS

400m Wanita
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 A028 SHERENNA ROBERT KTDI 1:11.69 Q

2 2 B048 NG YU JIE KC 1:14.05 Q

3 1 H019 WONG QING EE K14 1:24.36 Q

4 2 C216 UMUL NUR KHAIRINA BINTI MOHD KHIR KOSASS 1:25.15 q

5 3 E459 NURUL WAJIHAH BINTI ANUAR K10 1:25.84 Q

6 3 C215 NUR IRDEENA QASREENA BINTI NOR ROLHAKIM KOSASS 1:27.59 Q

7 1 A034 IRDINA NABIHAH KTDI 1:31.14 Q

8 3 G612 SYAHIRATUL ADANI BAHRAN ASYROF KTAG 1:32.67 q

9 1 B047 LYNA IZZATI BINTI MOHD ZAIN KC 1:34.47

10 2 H021 NURUL AIN BINTI MOHD KHUISAIFFI K14 1:38.23

11 2 D031 CHE SITI NUR SHAZWANI BINTI CHE ABDULLAH KPZ 1:43.70

12 1 E456 SWETHA KUMAR K10 1:44.47

13 2 G602 AIDA SYAFIAH MOHAMMD JONED KTAG 1:44.58

14 1 G611 NURUL FATIN ROSLI KTAG 1:49.82

15 3 B037 MIZA IZZANIE BINTI BAHARUZAMAN KC 2:01.75

- 1 I822 YEE XIAU TONG KTMB DNS

- 3 D030 NUR AUNI IZZATI BINTI RUMAIZI KPZ DNS
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